Castle Crashers
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2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:41pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

| Made Your Wife Kamara 6X
JW Unchained

Ballbusters 69

Kupp Deez Nuts

SjAl7s

*Cincinnati Bengals

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

| Made Your Wife Kamara 6X
TP99

Ballbusters 69

Rack and Stack

SjAl7s

Steve

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

| Made Your Wife Kamara 6X
TP99

Ballbusters 69

Rack and Stack

SjAl7s

Steve

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

| Made Your Wife Kamara 6X
TP99

JW Unchained

LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7
Kupp Deez Nuts

Close Encounters

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

| Made Your Wife Kamara 6X
TP99

JW Unchained

LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7
Ballbusters 69

Close Encounters

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

| Made Your Wife Kamara 6X
TP99

JW Unchained

LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7
Ballbusters 69

Kupp Deez Nuts

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

| Made Your Wife Kamara 6X
TP99

JW Unchained

LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7
Kupp Deez Nuts

Close Encounters

163.80
133.00
131.20
122.80
159.05
140.15

89.00
106.00
143.60
145.60
143.60
124.75

104.80
106.00
119.70
159.90
143.20
116.85

93.10
92.35
132.30
127.00
100.80
145.90

139.10

88.05
129.45
159.40
126.75
123.90

126.50
93.45
133.35
156.65
104.15
92.40

137.65
94.90
115.35
135.35
78.10
124.70

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

TP99

LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7
Rack and Stack

Close Encounters

Steve

Disasters

JW Unchained

LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7
Kupp Deez Nuts

Close Encounters
*Cincinnati Bengals
Disasters

LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7
JW Unchained

Close Encounters

Kupp Deez Nuts

Disasters

*Cincinnati Bengals

Ballbusters 69
Rack and Stack
*Cincinnati Bengals
Disasters

SjAl7s

Steve

Rack and Stack
Kupp Deez Nuts
SjAl7s

Steve

*Cincinnati Bengals
Disasters

Disasters
*Cincinnati Bengals
Close Encounters
Rack and Stack
SjAl7s

Steve

*Cincinnati Bengals
Steve

Rack and Stack
Ballbusters 69
Disasters

SjAl7s

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

114.95
134.10
130.60
163.40

93.65
136.60

121.25
131.70
137.45
107.15
146.20
192.50

169.25
133.30

91.40
118.75
160.55
110.30

116.80
187.60
190.25
125.60
111.75
164.80

120.25
75.60
61.10

145.45

176.40

155.95

118.30
146.65
94.10
139.40
160.35
89.00

137.70
115.30
143.75
104.45
120.55
137.85
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

| Made Your Wife Kamara 6X
TP99

JW Unchained

LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7
Ballbusters 69

Rack and Stack

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

| Made Your Wife Kamara 6X
TP99

JW Unchained

LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7
Ballbusters 69

Rack and Stack

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

| Made Your Wife Kamara 6X
TP99

JW Unchained

LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7
Rack and Stack

Close Encounters

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

| Made Your Wife Kamara 6X
TP99

JW Unchained

LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7
Rack and Stack

Kupp Deez Nuts

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

| Made Your Wife Kamara 6X
JW Unchained

Ballbusters 69

Kupp Deez Nuts

SjAl7s

*Cincinnati Bengals

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

| Made Your Wife Kamara 6X
TP99

Ballbusters 69

Rack and Stack

SjAl7s

Steve

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

| Made Your Wife Kamara 6X
TP99

Ballbusters 69

Rack and Stack

SjAl7s

Steve

130.40
148.75
137.10
190.10
138.65
132.80

123.50

65.35
121.00
123.55
120.70
119.60

150.55

99.10
140.20
132.05
173.20
132.20

116.90
129.30
142.05
143.20
125.05
102.90

116.90
141.35
156.95
96.90
85.10
84.10

110.70
99.05
140.60
151.15
97.75
106.90

127.05

42.80
127.40
107.15
135.00
108.70

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Kupp Deez Nuts
Close Encounters
Disasters

SjAl7s

Steve

*Cincinnati Bengals

Close Encounters
SjAl7s

Kupp Deez Nuts
*Cincinnati Bengals
Disasters

Steve

Steve

Disasters
Ballbusters 69
Kupp Deez Nuts
SjAl7s

*Cincinnati Bengals

SjAl7s

Ballbusters 69
Steve

Close Encounters
Disasters
*Cincinnati Bengals

TP99

LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7
Rack and Stack

Close Encounters

Steve

Disasters

JW Unchained

LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7
Kupp Deez Nuts

Close Encounters
*Cincinnati Bengals
Disasters

LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7
JW Unchained

Close Encounters

Kupp Deez Nuts

Disasters

*Cincinnati Bengals

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

136.60
128.90
167.05
143.60
103.65
158.20

134.95
101.95
116.10
172.00
146.00

80.25

107.80
141.00
115.75
123.30

85.60
135.40

86.55
114.45
91.65
122.90
143.80
137.00

116.80
140.20
189.70
179.50
155.90
153.85

182.75
137.15

84.55
146.65
125.85
111.55

133.15
109.45
168.60
118.65

90.20
141.15
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
JW Unchained

Ballbusters 69

Close Encounters

| Made Your Wife Kamara 6X
Kupp Deez Nuts

LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7
Rack and Stack

SjAl7s

Steve

TP99

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
JW Unchained

Ballbusters 69

*Cincinnati Bengals

Close Encounters

Disasters

| Made Your Wife Kamara 6X
Kupp Deez Nuts

SjAl7s

Steve

TP99

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Ballbusters 69

JW Unchained

*Cincinnati Bengals

Close Encounters

Disasters

I Made Your Wife Kamara 6X
Kupp Deez Nuts

SjAl7s

Steve

TP99

161.35 Vs Disasters
142.45 Vs *Cincinnati Bengals
144.60
103.40
102.90
167.25
140.95
154.25
119.60
76.80

133.55 S Rack and Stack
135.20 VS LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7
116.00
115.35
113.30
100.10
115.25
96.20
102.35
95.20

152.10 S Rack and Stack
112.15 Vs LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7
141.15
109.40
104.30
85.00
72.20
69.90
73.80
55.30

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

133.95
125.20

165.10
121.15

144.95
146.55
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