

Castle Crashers

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
I Made Your Wife Kamara 6X	163.80	VS	TP99	114.95
JW Unchained	133.00	VS	LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7	134.10
Ballbusters 69	131.20	VS	Rack and Stack	130.60
Kupp Deez Nuts	122.80	VS	Close Encounters	163.40
SjA17s	159.05	VS	Steve	93.65
*Cincinnati Bengals	140.15	VS	Disasters	136.60
Wools 2 NEL Wools 2				
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	00.00		NA/ Lla ala aire a d	404.05
I Made Your Wife Kamara 6X TP99	89.00 106.00	VS	JW Unchained	121.25 131.70
Ballbusters 69	143.60	VS	LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7	137.45
Rack and Stack	145.60	VS	Kupp Deez Nuts Close Encounters	107.45 107.15
SjA17s	143.60	VS		146.20
Steve	124.75	vs vs	*Cincinnati Bengals Disasters	192.50
Sieve	124.75	V5	Disasters	192.30
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
I Made Your Wife Kamara 6X	104.80	VS	LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7	169.25
TP99	106.00	VS	JW Unchained	133.30
Ballbusters 69	119.70	VS	Close Encounters	91.40
Rack and Stack	159.90	VS	Kupp Deez Nuts	118.75
SjA17s	143.20	VS	Disasters	160.55
Steve	116.85	VS	*Cincinnati Bengals	110.30
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
I Made Your Wife Kamara 6X	93.10	VS	Ballbusters 69	116.80
TP99	92.35	VS	Rack and Stack	187.60
JW Unchained	132.30	VS	*Cincinnati Bengals	190.25
LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7	127.00	VS	Disasters	125.60
Kupp Deez Nuts	100.80	VS	SjA17s	111.75
Close Encounters	145.90	VS	Steve	164.80
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
I Made Your Wife Kamara 6X	139.10	VS	Rack and Stack	120.25
TP99	88.05	VS	Kupp Deez Nuts	75.60
JW Unchained	129.45	VS	SjA17s	61.10
LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7	159.40	VS	Steve	145.45
Ballbusters 69	126.75	VS	*Cincinnati Bengals	176.40
Close Encounters	123.90	VS	Disasters	155.95
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	400.50		Disastara	440.00
I Made Your Wife Kamara 6X	126.50	VS	Disasters	118.30
TP99	93.45	VS	*Cincinnati Bengals	146.65
JW Unchained	133.35	VS	Close Encounters	94.10
LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7	156.65	VS	Rack and Stack	139.40
Ballbusters 69	104.15	VS	SjA17s	160.35
Kupp Deez Nuts	92.40	VS	Steve	89.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
I Made Your Wife Kamara 6X	137.65	VS	*Cincinnati Bengals	137.70
TP99	94.90	VS	Steve	115.30
JW Unchained	115.35	VS	Rack and Stack	143.75
LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7	135.35	VS	Ballbusters 69	104.45
Kupp Deez Nuts	78.10	VS	Disasters	120.55
Close Encounters	124.70	VS	SjA17s	137.85
			- -	



Castle Crashers

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:41pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
I Made Your Wife Kamara 6X	130.40	VS	Kupp Deez Nuts	136.60
TP99	148.75	VS VS	Close Encounters	128.90
JW Unchained	137.10	VS VS	Disasters	167.05
LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7	190.10	VS	SjA17s	143.60
Ballbusters 69	138.65	VS	Steve	103.65
Rack and Stack	132.80	VS	*Cincinnati Bengals	158.20
radicalla diadic	102.00	٧٥	Omormal Bongalo	100.20
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
I Made Your Wife Kamara 6X	123.50	VS	Close Encounters	134.95
TP99	65.35	VS	SjA17s	101.95
JW Unchained	121.00	VS	Kupp Deez Nuts	116.10
LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7	123.55	VS	*Cincinnati Bengals	172.00
Ballbusters 69	120.70	VS	Disasters	146.00
Rack and Stack	119.60	VS	Steve	80.25
West 40 NEL West 40				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10 I Made Your Wife Kamara 6X	150.55		Steve	107.80
TP99		VS		
JW Unchained	99.10 140.20	VS	Disasters Ballbusters 69	141.00 115.75
LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7	132.05	vs vs	Kupp Deez Nuts	123.30
Rack and Stack	173.20		SjA17s	85.60
Close Encounters	132.20	VS	*Cincinnati Bengals	135.40
Close Efficienters	132.20	VS	Ciriciinati berigais	133.40
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
I Made Your Wife Kamara 6X	116.90	VS	SjA17s	86.55
TP99	129.30	VS	Ballbusters 69	114.45
JW Unchained	142.05	VS	Steve	91.65
LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7	143.20	VS	Close Encounters	122.90
Rack and Stack	125.05	VS	Disasters	143.80
Kupp Deez Nuts	102.90	VS	*Cincinnati Bengals	137.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
I Made Your Wife Kamara 6X	116.90	VS	TP99	116.80
JW Unchained	141.35	VS	LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7	140.20
Ballbusters 69	156.95	vs	Rack and Stack	189.70
Kupp Deez Nuts	96.90	VS	Close Encounters	179.50
SiA17s	85.10	VS	Steve	155.90
*Cincinnati Bengals	84.10	VS	Disasters	153.85
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	440.70			100 75
I Made Your Wife Kamara 6X	110.70	VS	JW Unchained	182.75
TP99	99.05	VS	LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7	137.15
Ballbusters 69	140.60	VS	Kupp Deez Nuts	84.55
Rack and Stack	151.15	VS	Close Encounters	146.65
SjA17s	97.75	VS	*Cincinnati Bengals	125.85
Steve	106.90	VS	Disasters	111.55
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
I Made Your Wife Kamara 6X	127.05	VS	LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7	133.15
TP99	42.80	VS	JW Unchained	109.45
Ballbusters 69	127.40	VS	Close Encounters	168.60
Rack and Stack	107.15	VS	Kupp Deez Nuts	118.65
SjA17s	135.00	VS	Disasters	90.20
Steve	108.70	VS	*Cincinnati Bengals	141.15



Castle Crashers

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:41pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
JW Unchained	161.35	VS	Disasters	133.95
Ballbusters 69	142.45	VS	*Cincinnati Bengals	125.20
Close Encounters	144.60		-	
I Made Your Wife Kamara 6X	103.40			
Kupp Deez Nuts	102.90			
LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7	167.25			
Rack and Stack	140.95			
SjA17s	154.25			
Steve	119.60			
TP99	76.80			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
JW Unchained	133.55	VS	Rack and Stack	165.10
Ballbusters 69	135.20	VS	LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7	121.15
*Cincinnati Bengals	116.00			
Close Encounters	115.35			
Disasters	113.30			
I Made Your Wife Kamara 6X	100.10			
Kupp Deez Nuts	115.25			
SjA17s	96.20			
Steve	102.35			
TP99	95.20			
Digueff Week 2 NEL Week 47				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17 Ballbusters 69	152.10	VS	Rack and Stack	144.95
JW Unchained	112.15	VS	LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX 7	146.55
*Cincinnati Bengals	141.15	V5	LEGA AF WAGAGT SFEX 7	140.55
Close Encounters	109.40			
Disasters	104.30			
I Made Your Wife Kamara 6X	85.00			
Kupp Deez Nuts	72.20			
SjA17s	69.90			
Steve	73.80			
TP99	73.80 55.30			
1799	55.30			